Above space for Recorder's use only

1999-03-10 15:04:07

Cook County Recorder

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois)

THE GRANTOR(S)

John W. Patton, Jr. and Roxanne M. Patton, his wife 1421 Central Parkway Glenview, Illinois 60025

Permanent Real Fatata Inday Number(s)

99229829

of the Village <u>Clenview</u> County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u> consideration of ZEN and NO/100 (\$10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to

> John P. Davidson 2240 Hanley Street Glenvlew, Illinois 60025

(Names and Addresses of Grantees)

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook \_ in the State of Illinois, to wit:

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON REVEXEE SIDE

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of N Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises forever. SUBJECT TO: Ceneral Taxes for 1998 2nd installment and subsequent years, covenants, conditions and restrictions or record, building lines and easements of record.

	10-07-201-014-0000	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1421 Centra	l Parkway, Glenview, Illinois 60025	O <sub>/Sc</sub> .
Please print or type name(s)  Please  JOHN W. PATTON, JR.	DATED this 15T day of the control of	M. Pattonseal
below signature(s)	(SEAL)	(SEAL
in the State aforsaid, DO H	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public EREBY CERTIFY that ATTON, JR. and ROXANNE M. PAT	•

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as <u>their</u> free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

**BOX 333-CTI** 

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	hia 15T	MuenH	19 <u>_</u> 99
Given under my hand and official seal, t		_day of _MARCH	19
Commission expires $\frac{2-4}{}$	<u> </u>	(Auto (14)	
• —		NOTARY PUBLIC	CONTON'S SAGENTAL
		OFFICIAL S	EAL &
		E RICHARD P	SORA {
	•	NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT	E OF ILLINOIS \$
		MY CORRESPONDENCE	
This instrurtent was prepared by Rich	ard P. Sora, 1021 \	W. Adams St., Ste. 102, Chicas	o, Illinois 60607
	(N	lame and Address)	
0			
	LEGAL DESC	RIPTION	
THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 65 IN GGY.F A	CRES, BEING A	SUBDIVISION OF PART OF	SECTION 7,
TOWNSHID AT NODTH DANCE AND A	EAST OF THE TH	IRD PRINCIPAL MEKIDIAI	NAND PAKT OF LOT
3 OF GEISHECKER'S PARTITION . 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE	) F LANDS IN THE CTITED PRINCE	SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECT PALMERIDIAN. IN COOK	COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE			,
	4	•	
	' (		
Bell, Boyd & Lloyd	C	CHAID CHINGE OF IE	NTO TAV DILICIO.
<u>John A. DeAngelis,</u> (Na		SEND SUBSEQUE	NT TAX BILLS TO:
(174	ше)	John P. Davidsor	
MAIL TO: Three First Nations		adison St. (I	Name)
(Add	iress)	. 1427 Central Pa	rkway
Chicago, Illinois 60	602		Address)
(City, Stat	e and Zip)	Glenview, Ujinoj	s 60025
OR RECORDER'S OFF	ICE BOX NO		(at? and Zip)
			J <sub>Sc</sub> .
•			
,	•	1 .	Ö
		No. of the second	
STATE OF	F ILLINOIS E	Con	k County
REAL ESTATE	TRANSFER TAX	REAL ESTATE	RANSACTION TAX
MAR-9'99 DEPT. OF	41000	REVENUE STAMP MAR-9'99	2 0 5 0 0